
1/4

AUTO-EXTINCIÓN
CERTIFICADA

FABRICADO EN ESPAÑA
por Cervic Environment 

INTERIOR

Datasheet  - Street furniture – Planters

MALAGA Planter

Málaga Planter
Oxiron

570L 400L 240L 160L

CAPACITIES
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Colors
corten effect oxiron
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INDOOR

manufactured by
Cervic Environment 

OUTDOOR

910 mm910 mm
620 mm

Ø 900 mmØ 580 mmØ 580 mm

570L

45kg

240L

26kg

160L

20kg

620 mm

Ø 900 mm

400L

35kg
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-- Cylindrical planter, available in different diameters and heights.
-- Four capacities:

          · Diameter 580mm: height 620mm (160L)
          · Diameter 580mm: height 910mm (240L)
          · Diameter 900mm: height 620mm (400L)
          · Diameter 900mm: height 910mm (570L)
-- Two finishing options: Corten Effect or Oxiron Grey
-- Height adjustable and articulated feet.
-- Incorporates drainage holes on the base.
-- Made of 1'5, 2 and 3 mm galvanized steel and it includes a thermo-heating polyester powder coated finish.
-- Suitable to be used indoor and outdoor under normal weather conditions. In case of extreme weather conditions, 
such as high salinity, temperature or humidity, an additional special treatment can be included. Check extra cost and 
MOQ.
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MODEL CODE

OXIRON

CORTEN EFFECT

To process all your order, you must choose the corresponding model code.

Code

Code

Description

Description

Malaga Planter cylindrical oxiron grey 570L

Malaga Planter cylindrical corten effect 570L

Malaga Planter cylindrical oxiron grey 240L

Malaga Planter cylindrical corten effect 240L

Malaga Planter cylindrical oxiron grey 400L

Malaga Planter cylindrical corten effect 400L

Malaga Planter cylindrical oxiron grey 160L

Malaga Planter cylindrical corten effect 160L

MPCU5441

MPCU5442

MPCU5431

MPCU5432

MPCU5421

MPCU5422

MPCU5411

MPCU5412

Datasheet  - Street furniture – Planters

This datasheet invalidates the previous datasheets regarding this product. The technical characteristics and materials of this product may change due to improvements without prior notice.
Tel. (+34) 96 555 02 67        Fax. (+34) 96 555 37 62        Avda. del juguete, 14        03440 IBI (Alicante) Spain        sales@cervic.com        www.cervicenvironment.com 

MALAGA Planter

(máx.) 100 x 100

(máx.) 100 x 100
logo

logo
Printed 

aluminum

Reference Dimensions mm Standard Shape MaterialDescription

Vinyl

CUSTOMIZATION

*MOQ required.

PER001

PER019

Customization V. Type 1 
(100x100mm)

*Customization P. Type 19 
(100x100mm)

*

EXTRA FINISHES (TO IMPROVE CORROSION RESISTANCE)

*Depends on request. MOQ required

Extreme finishing Additional Extreme Treatment Anticorrosive Primer Zinc Rich (for products made from galvanized steel)
That meets the requirements of a corrosion class C5 I according to DIN EN ISO 12944

Reference DescriptionExtra Finishes

XT
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MALAGA Planter

A

H

L

2

6

135 kg

105 kg

2,37 m3

1,94 m3

1200

1200

1000

1000

1830

1710

3 119 kg 2,43 m31200 1000 1830

4 120 kg 1,90 m31200 800 1750

Malaga Planter 570 liters

Malaga Planter 400 liters

Malaga Planter 240 liters

Malaga Planter 160 liters

PACKAGING-LOGISTIC DETAILS

u. / palletDescription

Packaging details with pallet

Type of Packing
Pallet dimensions mm* Pallet

Wheight
VolumeLarge HeighWidth

shrink
wrapped

shrink
wrapped

shrink
wrapped

shrink
wrapped

*Could be changed to make easy the logistic optimization in case of mixed items
Ask for logistic optimization for full containers, trailers or trucks


